
Broadway 1200 Mirror with LED lighting and demister

Product:

Size:

Code:

Broadway 1200 Mirror with LED Lighting & Demister 

H700 X W1200 X D41

8875

*Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.

@ 2016 Newtech. All rights reserved.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

0800 728 662 
www.newtech.co.nz
sales@newtech.co.nz

1200

1100

6

25 30

70
0

1200

3025

50

70
0

1200

70
0

120
0

70
0

15
50

15
80

20

35

20

35

20

35

70
0

35

A

60
0

70
0

900

3025

50

70
0

900

900
70
0

15
50

15
80

20

35

20

35

5

A

Features

CLEO LEFT & RIGHT

Technical drawing

Product: corner LH & RH

Depth: 45cm

Height H : 57 cm
Material:

 
Acrylic

Color : White
 

Texture base:
 

No

Waste & Overflow : Not Included
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Acrylic

Frame

 Fiberglass+Resin

Fully encapsulated baseboard

Reinforcement

All Dimensions are in millimetres. The information contained on this page was correct at date of issue. Fitting dimensions are 
provided as a guide only. Some variation may occur due to manufacturing tolerances. We pursue a policy of continuing 
improvement in design and performance of our products and so reserve the right to change specifications without prior 
notice. 

BCLEOLH & BCLEORH

RIGHT HAND BATH SHOWN
Bath Litres : 241l


